
Date Event Judge/Speaker Hand in 

15/09/2025 Monday Opening night social, plus best images 

of last season and images from the 

summer

Members Night

22/09/2025 Monday Avoiding Common Mistakes when 

entering Club Competitions

Clive Watkins Quig Quaich Hand-in

29/09/2025 Monday Adventures of the Ugly Duckling Alastair Swan

06/10/2025 Monday Quig Quach Robert Quig

13/10/2025 Monday A Light Hearted look at life as a Photo 

Obsessive

Lorna Hayton 1st Open Hand-in

20/10/2025 Monday Tutorial Evening - Portraiture Member's Night

27/10/2025 Monday Above and Below the Waves Jack Morrison

03/11/2025 Monday 1st Open Competition Campbell Skinner Small Prints

10/11/2025 Monday 19 Days in India Fiona Brims

17/11/2025 Monday Small Prints Competition Members Night Rose Urie Hand-in

24/11/2025 Monday Stereo 3D Photography Denis Alyshev

01/12/2025 Monday Kilmaurs / Ayr Battle (at Kilmaurs) Gordon McMann

08/12/2025 Monday Rose Urie Composition Tracy Ross

15/12/2025 Monday Winter Wildlife Portraits/ Loch Torridon 

Landscapes

John Hannah

05/01/2026 Monday Members Evening - The season to date 

& Q&A session.

Members Night

12/01/2026 Monday Astrophotography Iain McFadyen

19/01/2026 Monday A Musical Evening Angus Johnstone 2nd Open Hand-in

26/01/2026 Monday Chasing Tractors: Immersive Project 

Photography

Rob Davis

02/02/2026 Monday Tutorial Evening Member's Night

09/02/2026 Monday 2nd Open Competition Peter DeMarco DPI Knockout

16/02/2026 Monday Following the Light - My Creative 

Journey

Jim Scott

23/02/2026 Monday DPI Knockout Competition Member's Night

02/03/2026 Monday Dubai and Singapore Alan Graham Annual Hand-in

09/03/2026 Monday Tie with East Kilbride (at East Kilbride) to be confirmed

16/03/2026 Monday Topic to be announced

23/03/2026 Monday Annual Exhibition Charlie Moore

30/03/2026 Monday "Show and Tell" plus Bring and Buy Member's Night

06/04/2026 Monday Easter - No meeting

13/04/2026 Monday AGM

Christmas and New Year Break

Syllabus
2025 - 26


